LT-SGSAL SERIES (II-GEN) LED CANOPY LIGHT
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
w High-duty die-casting aluminum alloy housing, fully sealed to
be dirt and bug proof
w IP 65 rating waterproof protection
w Impact-proof glass cover
w Black polyester powder-coated finish, rust and corrosion
proof, stabilized to extreme climate changes without

Installation
Performance
Order Information
Sample Number:  LT-SGSAL-40W-HV-30K-EM
Com. Family Name Cover Type Watts Voltage CCT Finish Control Mode
LT
 Lightide
 Station   Light
Square   Gas
SGSA
 Type  A
H= High
L= Low 60W
120W
40W
90W
Blank=100-277VAC 30K=3000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
40K=4000K
Blank=Bronze
PC=Photocell
EM= Emergency
 DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
MS= Motion sensor
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd All right reserved.
 MORE QUALIFIED PRODUCTS,PLEASE CONTACT
2. New design heat sink system.
     Suitable for 120W LED
4. Shatter-proof cover
3. Vandal-proof
5.Ease Installation
Surface Mount
Conduit Mount
1. High-duty die-casting aluminum